128Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
Compliance Data:
ATEX – IEC:
	 Zone 1 & 2 – 21 & 22 	 ATEX	 II 2 GD	 CEI	 CE
	 Ex d IIC	 T6 to T3	 Ex tD A21	 T85°C to T145°C	 IP66 – IK08
Lamp Type and Watts:

Rotating Beacon
Static Beacon with Red Globe
Ordering Information:
			   Rating	 Weight	 Volume	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 Supply		  (Amps)	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Number	  Number	 Pack
Clear Static Beacon
100 W maximum	 	 	 	 7.5	 30	 SBDSSC	 –	 1
Clear Rotating Beacon
40 W incandescent	 48 V ±10%	 50/60 Hz	 1A	 8.5	 30	 SBDSRC4004A	 095126	 1
40 W incandescent	 48 Vdc ±10%	 	 1A	 8.5	 30	 SBDSRC4004D	 095127	 1
40 W incandescent	 110 V ±10%	 50/60 Hz	 0.5A	 8.5	 30	 SBDSRC4011A	 095128	 1
40 W incandescent	 230/240 V ±10%	 50/60 Hz	 0.23A	 8.5	 30	 SBDSRC4024A	 095129	 1
Lighting Units:
Accessories:
		  Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type		  Number	  Number	 Pack